Occupation Data (Within 50 Minute Drive)

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PARTNERSHIP of

Q NORTH CAROLINA

Workforce (Lightcast)

50 minute drive time from Davidson County, North Carolina

Management Occupations

Business and Financial Operations Occupations
Computer and Mathematical Occupations
Architecture and Engineering Occupations

Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations
Community and Social Service Occupations

Legal Occupations

Education, Training, and Library Occupations

Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations
Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Occupations
Healthcare Support Occupations

Protective Service Occupations

Food Preparation and Serving Related Occupations

Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance Occupations

Personal Care and Service Occupations

Sales and Related Occupations

Office and Administrative Support Occupations

Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations

MEDIAN
ANNUAL
WAGE

$98,150.24

$70,474.93

$92,996.95

$76,214.36

$65,524.66

$49,369.35

$62,856.16

$50,102.49

$44,670.23

$68,010.59

$28,552.04

$39,064.10

$23,110.90

$27,672.53

$25,933.74

$31,603.88

$38,297.05

$29,018.20

MEDIAN
HOURLY
WAGE

$47.19

$33.88

$44.71

$36.64

$31.50

$23.74

$30.22

$24.09

$21.48

$32.70

$13.73

$18.78

$11.11

$13.30

$12.47

$15.19

$18.41

$13.95

TOTAL
JOBS

77,810

77,481

35,980

16,681

7,485

19,446

6,127

76,046

19,244

70,408

47,305

27,237

107,649

45,234

35,622

137,710

153,071

4,027



Construction and Extraction Occupations
Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations
Production Occupations

Transportation and Material Moving Occupations

Military-only occupations

Source: Lightcast (Emsi), 2023

MEDIAN
ANNUAL
WAGE

$41,347.87

$47,129.03

$34,882.61

$35,127.05

$32,809.06

MEDIAN
HOURLY
WAGE

$19.88

$22.66

$16.77

$16.89

$15.77

TOTAL
JOBS

59,747

59,166

100,757

159,271

3,317



