

Workforce (Lightcast)

50 minute drive time from Davidson County, North Carolina

	MEDIAN ANNUAL WAGE	MEDIAN HOURLY WAGE	TOTAL JOBS
Management Occupations	\$98,150.24	\$47.19	77,810
Business and Financial Operations Occupations	\$70,474.93	\$33.88	77,481
Computer and Mathematical Occupations	\$92,996.95	\$44.71	35,980
Architecture and Engineering Occupations	\$76,214.36	\$36.64	16,681
Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations	\$65,524.66	\$31.50	7,485
Community and Social Service Occupations	\$49,369.35	\$23.74	19,446
Legal Occupations	\$62,856.16	\$30.22	6,127
Education, Training, and Library Occupations	\$50,102.49	\$24.09	76,046
Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations	\$44,670.23	\$21.48	19,244
Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Occupations	\$68,010.59	\$32.70	70,408
Healthcare Support Occupations	\$28,552.04	\$13.73	47,305
Protective Service Occupations	\$39,064.10	\$18.78	27,237
Food Preparation and Serving Related Occupations	\$23,110.90	\$11.11	107,649
Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance Occupations	\$27,672.53	\$13.30	45,234
Personal Care and Service Occupations	\$25,933.74	\$12.47	35,622
Sales and Related Occupations	\$31,603.88	\$15.19	137,710
Office and Administrative Support Occupations	\$38,297.05	\$18.41	153,071
Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations	\$29,018.20	\$13.95	4,027

	MEDIAN ANNUAL WAGE	MEDIAN HOURLY WAGE	TOTAL JOBS
Construction and Extraction Occupations	\$41,347.87	\$19.88	59,747
Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations	\$47,129.03	\$22.66	59,166
Production Occupations	\$34,882.61	\$16.77	100,757
Transportation and Material Moving Occupations	\$35,127.05	\$16.89	159,271
Military-only occupations	\$32,809.06	\$15.77	3,317

Source: Lightcast (Emsi), 2023